
DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, PASCHIM ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI - 110087 

ANNUAL DATE SHEET  (2023 – 24) 

 Day Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11 

17.02.24 Saturday ----- ---- Science Maths  Maths Physics/ Accountancy/Political 
Science 

19.02.24 Monday Science Social 
Science 

Sanskrit ---- English ------- 

20.02.24 Tuesday ---- ---- ----- Social Science ----- Computer Science/IP/ Psychology 

23.02.24 Friday Hindi Maths Maths Hindi  Social Science Biology/Web App/Artificial 
Intelligence 

27.02.24 Tuesday Maths English ---- Science  ---- Maths/Marketing/Typography 
28.02.24 Wednesday ---- ---- Social 

Science 
----- Science ----- 

29.02.24 Thursday English Sanskrit ---- Sanskrit  ---- English  
01.03.24 Friday ---- ---- Hindi ----- Hindi/Sanskrit Physical Education 

04.03.24 Monday Social 
Science 

Science English English  ---- Economics  

05.03.24 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- ----- IT/AI ----- 

06.03.24 Wednesday Sanskrit Hindi ---- Moral 
Education 

---- Chemistry/Business Studies/History 

 

Note: - Please Note the Date sheet for Annual Examination of Minor Subjects: 

Day and Date Subject Classes 

Monday, 29.01.24 General Knowledge V to IX and XI 

Tuesday, 30.01.24 Moral Education V to VII 

Wednesday, 31.01.24 Art and Craft V to VII 
Thursday, 08.02.24 Skill Modules Assessment VI to VIII 

 

 


